Monthly calendar for Omega and PAS Group Travel

May, 2008

2008-05-01, Thursday

all day Gordeev/CERN
4/26-5/2 at CERN
(recurrent)

all day Scott/CERN

4/26 to 5/2 at CERN
Location: CERN
(recurrent)

all day Srini/CERN
4/27-5/1 at CERN
(recurrent)

all day Undrus/CERN
4/26-5/1 at CERN
Location: CERN
(recurrent)

2008-05-02, Friday

all day Gordeev/CERN
4/26-5/2 at CERN
(recurrent)

all day Scott/CERN

4/26 to 5/2 at CERN
Location: CERN
(recurrent)

2008-05-04, Sunday

all day DL/CERN
5/4-4/8/08
Location: CERN
(recurrent)

2008-05-05, Monday

all day DL/CERN
5/4-4/8/08
Location: CERN
(recurrent)

all day Serban/FNAL
at FNAL 5/5-7
(recurrent)




2008-05-06, Tuesday

all day

DL/CERN
5/4-4/8/08
Location: CERN
(recurrent)

all day

Serban/FNAL
at FNAL 5/5-7
(recurrent)

2008-05-07, Wednesday

all day

DL/CERN
5/4-4/8/08
Location: CERN
(recurrent)

all day

Serban/FNAL
at FNAL 5/5-7
(recurrent)

all day

Stephenson/BNL
to BNL 5/7-9
(recurrent)

2008-05-08, Thursday

all day

DL/CERN
5/4-4/8/08
Location: CERN
(recurrent)

all day

Stephenson/BNL
to BNL 5/7-9
(recurrent)

2008-05-09, Friday

all day

Stephenson/BNL
to BNL 5/7-9
(recurrent)

2008-05-13, Tuesday

all day

Abid/FNAL

to FNAL 5/13-26/08

(recurrent)

2008-05-14, Wednesday




all day Abid/FNAL
to FNAL 5/13-26/08
(recurrent)

2008-05-15, Thursday

all day Abid/FNAL
to FNAL 5/13-26/08
(recurrent)

2008-05-16, Friday

all day Abid/FNAL
to FNAL 5/13-26/08
(recurrent)

2008-05-17, Saturday

all day Abid/FNAL
to FNAL 5/13-26/08
(recurrent)

2008-05-18, Sunday

all day Abid/FNAL
to FNAL 5/13-26/08
(recurrent)

all day DL/CERN
5/18-23/08
Location: CERN
(recurrent)

all day Srini/CERN
5/18-23 at CERN
(recurrent)

2008-05-19, Monday

all day Abid/FNAL
to FNAL 5/13-26/08
(recurrent)

all day DL/CERN
5/18-23/08
Location: CERN
(recurrent)

all day Srini/CERN
5/18-23 at CERN
(recurrent)




2008-05-20, Tuesday

all day

Abid/FNAL
to FNAL 5/13-26/08
(recurrent)

all day

DL/CERN
5/18-23/08
Location: CERN
(recurrent)

all day

Scott/FNAL
to FNAL: 5/20-23
(recurrent)

all day

Srini/CERN
5/18-23 at CERN
(recurrent)

2008-05-21, Wednesday

all day

Abid/FNAL
to FNAL 5/13-26/08
(recurrent)

all day

DL/CERN
5/18-23/08
Location: CERN
(recurrent)

all day

Scott/FNAL
to FNAL: 5/20-23
(recurrent)

all day

Srini/CERN
5/18-23 at CERN
(recurrent)

2008-05-22, Thursday

all day

Abid/FNAL
to FNAL 5/13-26/08
(recurrent)

all day

DL/CERN
5/18-23/08
Location: CERN
(recurrent)

all day

Scott/FNAL
to FNAL: 5/20-23
(recurrent)

all day

Srini/CERN
5/18-23 at CERN
(recurrent)




2008-05-23, Friday

all day

Abid/FNAL
to FNAL 5/13-26/08
(recurrent)

all day

DL/CERN
5/18-23/08
Location: CERN
(recurrent)

all day

Scott/FNAL
to FNAL: 5/20-23
(recurrent)

all day

Srini/CERN
5/18-23 at CERN
(recurrent)

2008-05-24, Saturday

all day

Abid/FNAL
to FNAL 5/13-26/08
(recurrent)

all day

Stephenson/Germany
5/24-29/08 to Juelich
(recurrent)

all day

VP to BNL
5/24-6/3 at BNL
(recurrent)

2008-05-25, Sunday

all day

Abid/FNAL
to FNAL 5/13-26/08
(recurrent)

all day

Stephenson/Germany
5/24-29/08 to Juelich
(recurrent)

all day

VP to BNL
5/24-6/3 at BNL
(recurrent)

2008-05-26, Monday

all day

Abid/FNAL
to FNAL 5/13-26/08
(recurrent)

all day

Stephenson/Germany
5/24-29/08 to Juelich
(recurrent)




all day VP to BNL
5/24-6/3 at BNL
(recurrent)

2008-05-27, Tuesday

all day Stephenson/Germany
5/24-29/08 to Juelich
(recurrent)

all day VP to BNL
5/24-6/3 at BNL
(recurrent)

2008-05-28, Wednesday

all day Stephenson/Germany
5/24-29/08 to Juelich
(recurrent)

all day VP to BNL
5/24-6/3 at BNL
(recurrent)

2008-05-29, Thursday

all day Stephenson/Germany
5/24-29/08 to Juelich
(recurrent)

all day VP to BNL
5/24-6/3 at BNL
(recurrent)

2008-05-30, Friday

all day VP to BNL
5/24-6/3 at BNL
(recurrent)

2008-05-31, Saturday

all day Chen, H./CERN
5/31-6/6/2008 at CERN
(recurrent)

all day Lanni/CERN
5/31-6/6 at CERN
(recurrent)

all day VP to BNL
5/24-6/3 at BNL
(recurrent)




